UTILITY: Carter Water Company DECISION NO. 59742
DOCKET NO. U-2721-93-184 EFFECTIVE: 08/01/96

ORIGINAL

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

RATES AND CHARGES

CUSTOMER/MINIMUM CHARGE SERVICE LINE & METER

PER MONTH V | INSTALLATION CHARGES

FLAT RATE PER MONTH/PER CUSTOMER: $20.00 SERVICE LINE: $255.00%
METER: $ 65.00*

SERVICE CHARGES:

1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-403.D.1) $10.00
2. RECONNECTION (DELINQUENT) 25.00
3. DEPOSIT *x
4. DEPOSIT INTEREST *x
5. REESTABLISHMENT (WITHIN 12 MONTHS) 4
6. NSF CHECK 15.00
7. DEFERRED PAYMENT, PER MONTH 1.50%

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY SHALL
COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE
TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.

* REFUNDABLE PURSUANT TO A.A.C. R14-2-405.
** PER COMMISSION RULE A A.C. R14-2-403.B.
*** MONTHS OFF THE SYSTEM TIMES MINIMUM (R14-2-403.D.)

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #: 59742




ORIGINAL

TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: CARTER WATER COMPANY DECISION NO. 76368

EFFECTIVE: 10/1/2017
DOCKET NO.: W-20940A-17-0124

MONTHLY EMERGENCY INTERIM SURCHARGE

Per connection, per month $42.72

For a period of twelve (12) months

ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES REMAIN THE SAME AS PER DECISION NQ. 59742

DOCKET NO: U-2721-93-184 EFFECTIVE: AUGUST 1, 1996

APPROVED FOR FIL!NG—’
| DECISION .#:‘1&9_‘3;“@5_._’




"ORIGINAL

LOMA LINDA WATER CO{COMA'LINDA ESTATES, INC.) DECISION NO: 75234

CO{FOMA LD
DOCKET NO: W-02211A-14-0419 EFFECTIVE: 9/01/2015

B3 NV -2 A Ra¥Bs AND CHARGES

C 7 CARP OOMMISIInY ALLA
MO USAG RGE- 75 SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES:
S C A (Refimdable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2.405)

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

$/8” x 3/4” Meter - $ 21.00 .
3/4" Meter 24.15 Service Mester Totl
1" Meter 31.50 Line Charge Charges
1-1/2" Meter 104.80 Charge
3" Meter 335.40 344" Meter 415 | 205 620
6™ Meter . 1,048.10-. 1-1/2” Meter 520 475 995
2" Meter Twbine 800 995 1,795
- 2" Meter Compound 800 1,840 2,640
3”Meter Turbine 1,018 1,620 2,635
3" Meter Compound 1,135 2,495 3,630
4" Meter Turbine 1,430 2,570 4,000
N 4" Meter Compound 1,610 3,545 5,155
58 x 3/4” M 6" Meter Compound 2,270 6,820 9,090
110 4,000 Gallons - $2.50 Over 6” Meter AtCost. - ArCost At Cost
4,001 to 18,000 Gallons 3.95
Over 18,000 Gallons 4.50
3/4" Meter :
1to 4,000 Gallons §$2.50
4,001 to 18,000 Gallons 375
Over 18,000 Gallons 4.50
l“
110 18,000 Gatlons* $3.75 ERV] GES:
Over 18,000 Gallons . 4.50 Establishment $50.00 -
Recomnection (Delinquent) - $50.00
-1/2" Met: Meter Test (If Comect) - $40.00
110 92,000 Gallons - $3.75 Deposit N
Over 92,000 Gallons 450 Deposit Interest — Per Armmum ¢
. Re-Establishment (Within 12 months) =
2" Meter NSF Check - $25.00 T
1 to 140,000 Gallons $3.75 Deferred Payment Per Month 1.00%
Over 140,000 Gallons 4.50 Meter Re-Read (If Correct) » $35.00
Late Charge per month (On unpaid balance) e
3" Meter Service Charge (After Hours) $50.060
1 t0 250,000 Gallons $3.75
Over 290,000 Gatlons 4.50 Monthly Service Charge for Fire Spriniler
All Meter Sizes - tute
4" Meter -
110 433,000 Gallons $3.75 *  Per Commission rule (R-14-2-403(B)). -
Over 433,000 Gallons 4.50 **  Months off system times the monthly minimum (R14-2-403(D)).
***  §3.00 per month or 1.5% per month, whichever is higher.
6” Meter . **** 2.00% of monthly minimum for a oompmble size meter connection, but no less than
1 1 905,000 Gallons $3.75 $10.00 per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is only applicable for service
Over 905,000 Gallons 4.50 lines separate and distinct from the pnmary water service line,
: In addition wmlg;c%ﬂecﬁon.giflmgug rates, the utility will collect ﬁvrﬁ nz cugom 8
- proportionate of any privilege, sales, or use tax, per Commission rule A.A.C. 2
Bulk Water $4.50 209DX5).

All Usage, Per 1,000 Gailons

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION # 153




